Position indicator - mechanic digital
OP12
Willtec Messtechnik ek, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Fon:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 of 2
Characteristics
• 2 counters, each with 5 digits to adjust and
directly read a motion (or an angle)

clockwise and counter 2 turns clockwise; DX-DX shows
that both counters turn clockwise.
Ordering example
Type OP12 - A - 2,5 - DX-DX - 20 - R - I40
R - with frontal selector
View
A - B
AZZ - BZZ (with positioning push button)
Pitch
Measure after one revolution see table
Counting direction
DX - DX
DX - SX
SX - DX
SX - SX
Shaft diameter [mm]
Ø 20, Ø25
smaller diameters with reducing bush
Box colour
R - orange
G - black
Axis distance
I30 - 30 mm
I40- 40 mm